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BOARD OF

HIGH SCHOOL

AND INTERMEDIATE EDUCATION U.P.

ROLL NO
CANDIDATE NAME
MOTHER'S NAME
FATHER'S NAME
DISTRICT/SCH CODE
GROUP CODE
SCHOOL NAME

SUBJECT

HINDI

ENGLISH

GEOGRAPHY

DRAWING DESIGN

SOCIOLOGY

(CLASS XiI)

RESULTS 2025

2255523552

VANSH BABU SHARMA

MAMTA

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

21/1136

A-HUMANITIES

K P 1 CCHAU KI BASTI MORADABAD

P1

049

056

036

072

066

P2 P3 P4

P5 PR TOTAL

049

056

030 066

072

066

MARKS OBTAINED / MAX MARKS : 309 / 500

RESULT : PASSED
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